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THE INTERNATIONAL CENTRE GOA

w.e.f. 1st October 2015

ROOM TARIFF WITH BREAKFAST (CP PLAN)*

ICG Member Affiliated C1Ub Non Member*
Duration Member
Single Double Single Double Single Double
1 Feb - 30 Sept 2,500 2,800 2,700 % 3,400 ¥ 3,200 34,000
10ct - 31 Jan
(Except during Christmas & ¥ 3,000 ¥ 3,500 ¥ 3,300 %.3,800 ¥ 3,500 34,500
New Year period)
24 Dec - 03 Jan
(Christmas & New Year period) ¥ 3,500 ¥ 5,000 ¥ 3,800 ¥ 5,500 34,000 5,500
Note:
All rates are in Indian Rupee. Government taxes (luxury/service/vat) as applicable.
* Affiliated club member and non-member: Temporary Membership of Rs. 150 per person per day applicable.
3rd occupant charges @ 900/- plus tax per person per night (Age: 5 years & above)

INCLUSIONS
Accommodation in well appointed AC rooms with ample parking space; we also have 04 rooms for the differently abled
02 packaged drinking water bottles replenished once every day during period of stay (not on check out date)
Tea/Coffee/Sugar sachets are replenished once every day during period of stay (not on check out date)
Unlimited free usage of the following facilities during period of stay:

Swimming Pool % Wi-Fi Connectivity % Recreation Centre % Gymnasium % Library % Children's Play Area

Terms and Conditions

All bookings on first-come-first-serve basis. Extension of stay is subject to availability.

Tariff & Taxes are subject to change without any prior notice and the same will be applicable on the dates of the guest's stay.
Check-out: 1000 hrs & Check-in: 1300 hrs.

Early Check In / Late Check Out will attract half-day charges, subject to availability of rooms.

Breakfast is chargeable on the date of check-in

Maximum 3 occupants allowed per room; third person would be provided with sofa cum bed

Extra breakfast, if required, is chargeable

Confirmation shall be made only on receipt of advance payment as per ICG policy

Cancellation / No-show charges applicable as per ICG policy

Members can book only 4 rooms under Membership rates as per ICG Policy

For affiliated club, only primary club members are allowed usage of ICG facilities/rooms (Terms & conditions apply)

Room service, laundry and transportation are chargeable services

Additional replenishments are chargeable

Members are requested to produce their membership card at the time of check-in to avail membership previleges *

ICG has 'No Pet' policy

Management holds the right to refuse admission and also change tariff or cancel/withdraw schemes/offers without prior notice

*Members kindly contact Reservations for exclusive tariffs on rooms/conferences

To view our cancellation policy, kindly visit the following link: http://internationalcentregoa.com/pdf/ICG_Booking_Rules_&_Cancellation_Policy.pdf

* In Dona Paula, Panjim
* Unparalleled Service At Most Affordable Prices
* Beautiful Ambience * Good Food * Professional Approach

The perfect place to gather for inspiration, collaboration and relaxation

Contact Reservations To Customise Packages And Menus To Suit Your Requirements & Budget

THE INTERNATIONAL CENTRE GOA

Dr. E-Borges Road, Dona Paula, Goa - 403 004
Phone: Board No: +91 832 2452805-10 , Direct: 2452814 Mobile (10:00 AM to 5:00 PM): 9765404395 E-Mail: res@incentgoa.com
www.internationalcentregoa.com




